DATES

Mar. 5-7
(Sat. Finish)
Mar. 13-15
Mar. 20-22
Apr. 24-26
Apr. 30-May 3**
May 7-10**
May 14-16
(Sat. Finish)
Jun. 12-14
Jun. 19-21
Jun. 26-28
Jul. 10-12
Jul. 17-19
Jul. 23-26**
Aug. 6-8
(Sat. Finish)
Aug. 21-23
Aug. 28-30
Sep.11-13

Sep. 18-20

Oct. 1-4**

Schedule as of December 11, 2025

TOURNAMENT NAME

Atlantic Beach Classic

presented by Access Golf

10A Golf Classic

Orlando Health Championship

I0A Championship

presented by Morongo Casino Resort and Spa
Carlisle Arizona Women'’s Golf Classic
Reliance Matrix Championship

presented by Epson

Copper Rock Championship

FireKeepers Casino Hotel Championship
Great Lakes Championship at the Highlands
Island Resort Championship

presented by Delta County Chamber

Four Winds Invitational

Greater Toledo Classic

Hartford HealthCare Women’s Championship
presented by Munich Re

Smoky Mountain Championship
presented by Food City
Wildhorse Ladies Golf Classic
Dream First Bank Charity Classic
Guardian Championship

Murphy USA El Dorado Shootout

Epson Tour Championship at Indian Wells

** indicates four-day tournament

www.epsontour.com

CITY, STATE

Atlantic Beach, FL

Longwood, FL

Lakeland, FL

Beaumont, CA

Scottsdale, AZ

Las Vegas, NV

Hurricane, UT

Marshall, Ml

Harbor Springs, Ml

Harris, Ml

South Bend, IN

Sylvania, OH

Avon, CT

Alcoa, TN

Pendleton, OR

Garden City, KS

Prattville, AL

El Dorado, AR

Indian Wells, CA

TOURNAMENT COURSE & ADDRESS

Atlantic Beach Country Club
1600 Selva Marina Dr, Atlantic Beach, FL 32233

Alagua Country Club
2091 Alaqua Dr., Longwood, FL 32799

Grasslands Golf & Country Club
1600 Grasslands Blvd, Lakeland, FL 33803

Morongo Golf Club at Tukwet Canyon
36211 Champions Drive, Beaumont, CA 92223

TPC Scottsdale - Champions Course
8243 E Bell Rd, Scottsdale, AZ 85260

Spanish Trail Country Club
5050 Spanish Trail Ln, Las Vegas, NV 89113

Copper Rock Golf Course
1567 W Copper Rock Pkwy, Hurricane, UT 84737

The Medalist Golf Club
15701 N-Drive N, Marshall, M1 49068

The Heather at The Highlands
600 Highlands Drive, Harbor Springs, M1 49740

Sweetgrass Golf Club
W-399 Highway 2, Harris, M1 49845

Blackthorn Golf Club
6100 Nimtz Pkwy, South Bend, IN 46628

Highland Meadows Golf Club
7455 Erie St, Sylvania, OH 43560

Golf Club of Avon
160 Country Club Rd, Avon, CT 06001

Green Meadow Country Club
1700 Louisville Rd, Alcoa, TN 37701

Wildhorse Golf Course
46723 Wildhorse Blvd, Pendleton, OR 97801

Buffalo Dunes Golf Course
5685 US-83, Garden City, KS 67846

RTJ Golf Trail at Capitol Hill
2600 Constitution Ave, Prattville, AL 36066

Mystic Creek Golf Club
191 Club House Dr, El Dorado, AR 71730

Indian Wells Golf Resort — Players Course
44-500 Indian Wells Ln, Indian Wells, CA 92210

PURSE

$250,000

$200,000

$250,000

$200,000

$400,000

$250,000

$250,000

$200,000

$250,000

$225,000

$225,000

$250,000

$250,000

$250,000

$250,000

$200,000

$250,000

$300,000

$250,000




